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Name Category 
Appointed 

by 

Focus from 
School 

Improvement 
Plan 

Business and 
Pecuniary 
Interests 

Any personal 
relationship with 

the staff or 
governance 

Email 

Angela Curran 
Chair of Governors    

Trustee 
Trustees Leadership None None  a.curran@percyhedley.org.uk  

Susan Jopling 
Vice Chair of 

Governors   Trustee 
Trustees Wellbeing None None s.jopling@percyhedley.org.uk  

Vacant position Parent Governor 
NCS 

Governors  
  

 

James Turner Parent Governor 
NCS 

Governors 
Stakeholders None None j.turner@percyhedley.org.uk  

Nichola Blair Staff Governor 
NCS 

Governors 
Parents None None n.blair@percyhedley.org.uk  

Julia Patterson Staff Governor 
NCS 

Governors 
Pupils None None j.patterson@percyhedley.org.uk  

Rachel Collum Co-opted Governor 
NCS 

Governors 
Pupils None None r.collum@percyhedley.org.uk  

Ann Jolley Co-opted Governor 
NCS 

Governors 
Quality None None a.jolley@percyhedley.org.uk  

Amy Limmer Co-opted Governor 
NCS 

Governors 
Staff None None amy.limmer@percyhedley.org.uk  

Dawn Wilson Co-opted Governor 
NCS 

Governors 
Staff None None Dawn.wilson@percyhedley.org.uk  

Nadia Greuner Co-opted Governor 
NCS 

Governors 
Site 

development 
None None n.greuner@percyhedley.org.uk  

mailto:ac@burnetts.co.uk
mailto:s.jopling@percyhedley.org.uk
mailto:j.turner@percyhedley.org.uk
mailto:n.blair@percyhedley.org.uk
mailto:j.patterson@percyhedley.org.uk
mailto:r.collum@percyhedley.org.uk
mailto:a.jolley@percyhedley.org.uk
mailto:a.limmer@percyhedley.org.uk
mailto:Dawn.wilson@percyhedley.org.uk
mailto:n.greuner@percyhedley.org.uk

